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Lot
0001

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021

0022
0023
0024
0025
0026

0027
0028
0029
0030

Title

King Size Headboard and bed frame with
optional New Mattress and boxspring

Set of 2 Drexel Nightstands

Drexd Jewelry Lingerie Chest

Set of 2 Upholstered Barrel style Club Chairs
Lamp

Octagon Side Table with Stone Top
42" Samsung TV and Stand

Small Decor, Accessories, and More
Drexel Dresser

Large Mirror

Wood Arm Chair with Cane Back

2 Lamps

Upholstered Arm Chair and Foot Rest
Drexel Wooden Armoire

Wheelchair, Walkers and Canes
Collectible Model Trains

Collectible Model Trains

Collectible Model Trains

Collectible Model Trains

Bedside Commodes, Walker Chair and
Humidifier

Bed And Bath Linens

Toiletries, First Aid, Medical Related
Cleaning Supplies

Singer Sewing Machine And Sewing Tools

Brother Sewing Machine, Sewing And Ironing
Tools

Elevated Toilet or Tub Grab Bar And More
Vanity Chair And Linens

DDS Bdlt, Toiletries, First Aid, And More
Grooming Tools And More
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Lot

0031
0032
0033

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045

0046
0047
0048

0049

0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059

Title

Towels And Linens
Dresser, Nightstand, and Lamp

Queen Size Headboard and bed frame with
optional New Mattress and boxspring

Marble Top Side Table

2 Quasar TVs And Pioneer DVD Player
Suitcases And Garment Bags

Bedding, Curtains, Curtain Rods and More
Wicker Chair And Hamper

Wooden dresser

Set of 2 Lamps

Wooden Chest of Drawers

Sony Trinitron 27 inch TV

Wooden Framed Mirror

2 Wooden Side Tables

Queen Headboard and bed frame with optional
New Mattress and boxspring

Ski Equipment and Athletic Gear
4 Card Tables and 8 Folding Chairs

Luggage Racks, Luggage Cart and Wicker TV
Tray

Seat Cushions, King and Queen Bedding, and
More

Louis XV Style Chair

Asian and African Art

Bar art

Metal File Cabinet

The Playboy Club Drinkware

The Playboy Club Drinkware

Small Side Table with Cabinet

Glassware and Bar Tools

Decorative Liguor Dispensers and Display Items
Schlitz Beer Glasses and Encore Beer Glasses



Lot

0060
0061
0062

0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068

0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100

Title

Liquor Pitchers
Hennessy and Liquor Related Barware

Royal Salute Bottle In Case and Liquor-themed
Music Box

Collectible Liquor Bottles

Coke and 7up Collectibles

Bookshelf

2 Decanters

Seagrams Gin & Bourbon Collectibles

Fleischmann's Gin Glassware & Inver House
Glasses with Tray

Liquor Brand Glassware

Liquor Bottle Lamp and Barware

Early Times Collectibles

Old Forester Collectibles

Johnnie Walker Collectibles

Johnnie Walker Collectibles

Seagrams Collectibles

Wood-veneer Stand

TV Trays

Beefeater Collectibles

Office Supplies-printer Paper and Labels
Secretary Bookshelf

Books

Linens

Utility and Light Bulbs

Utility and Lightbulbs

Utility and Light Bulbs

Stationery And Note Cards

Games and Golf Novelty Putting Green
Decor including Johnnie Walker Lantern
Asian Inspired Display Cabinet.

Rolling Office Chair

Floor Lamp With Tray Table

Antique Singer Treadle Sewing Machine Table
Upholstered Arm Chair

Typewriters

Bush Furniture Wooden Desk with Hutch
Bush Furniture Lateral File Cabinet
Printers and Ink

Redskins and NFL Collectibles

Mini Fridge

Office Supplies
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Lot

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117

0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124

0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137

0138
0139
0140
0141
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Title

Bar Set

Recordable CDs DVDs and Labeling system
2 Computer Monitors

Office Chair with Cushion

Office Supplies

Coin Sorter, Caculators and Envelopes
AtivaVortex Paper Shredder

Binoculars and Desk Lamps

L eather Briefcases and Executive Accessories
Kodak Slide Projector And More

Sleeper Sofa

Sony Cameras and Camera Accessories
Nikon Cameras and Camera Accessories

Y ashica-A Cameraand More

Polaroid, GAF XL 415 and More

Phones

Portable CD players, Cassette Players, Travel
DVD and More

Clocks

Guardian Microlite Power Wheelchair
Corner Desk

Electronics, Gaming, Printer and More
Samsung 55 inch Flat Screen TV
Media Console Cabinet

Logitech Remote, DVD, VHS players, DVDs,
VHS

Records, Stereo Equipment, Reel To Reel Stereo
Sony Home Thestre System

Radios and Portable TV

HP Desktop Computer with monitor and Cords
Vinyl Record Collection

Farberware And More Pots and Pans
Caphalon And Assorted Pots And Pans
Dishes And Mugs

Mugs And More

Flatware And Knives

Flatware, Knives And Cooking Utensils
Roasting Pans, T-fal, Cast Iron, Strainers

Salt and Pepper, Qil and Vinegar Carafes, and
More

Pyrex And Corningware

Canisters and Cutting Boards

TeaPots

Assorted Coffee Percolators And Accessories



Lot

0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155

0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169

0170
0171
0172

0173

0174

0175
0176

0177
0178
0179

Title

Glassware

Cut Glass Serving Ware

Plasticware

Glass Servingware

Serving ware, China Sets and More
Glassware

Assorted Glassware

Glass Serving and More

Kitchen Linens, Aprons, and Oven Mitts
Rolling Kitchen Cart

Outdoor Entertaining

Ziplock storage bags and Plastic Food Storage
Serving Utensils

Vacuum Sealer, Tupperware Burger Presses,
Aluminum Pans And More

Grilling And Outdoor Entertaining
Chafing Dish, Warming Tray and More
Baking Tools

Kindel Dining Room Table

Dining Room Chairs

Dining Room Chairs

Dining Room Arm Chairs

Small kitchen appliances

Baking Pans And Tools

Glass Punch Bowls

Small kitchen appliances and More
Small Kitchen Appliances and Asian Cooking
Coffee Pots and Tea Maker

Haier Wine Fridge, Wine Rack and Bar
Accessories

Danby Beverage Fridge
Pampered Chef and Kitchen Gadgets

Kitchen Appliances George Forman, Waffle
Iron, Air Popper and More

FB Rogers Silver Co., Denmark Silverplate,
Crystal Serving Pieces

Everlast and Rodney Kent Aluminum Serving
Pieces

Silver-plate Serving Pieces

Silverplate Serveware by FB Rogers, WM
Rogers and Son, Rogers Bros

Sterling Silver Candlesticks And More
China Tea Cups, Bowl and More
Florenz Stainless Stedl and Waterford Crystal
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Lot

0180
0181

0182
0183
0184

0185
0186
0187
0188
0189

0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196

0197

0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215

0216

0217
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Title

Shredder And Office Chair

Silver-plate Serveware by Saben, Web Silver
Co Oneida and More

Womens Jewelry
Womens Jewelry and Accessories

Men's Jewelry and Accessories with Playboy
Club, 14k Gold Rings & More

Amston Sterling and Sterling Pitcher

Leather loveseat

L eather 3-Cushion Sofa

TV Trays, Plant Stand, Magazine Rack and Art

Leather Upholstered Mid Century Modern
Chair and Ottoman

1 Leather Electric Recliner

1 Leather Electric Recliner
Samsung 56 inch Flat Screen TV
Media Console Cabinet
Fireplace Tools and Accessories
Vases And Planters

Pioneer Sound System, Rolling Cabinet, And
More

Flags, Umbrellas, Carved Walking Stick and
More

Pioneer CS-J521 Speakers
Rug-Runner

Area Rug

Area Rug

AreaRug

Decor Items

Votives, Candles, And More

Brass Lamp Set

Assorted Small Decor

Decorative Pitchers

Indonesian and African Art
Assorted Framed Artwork

African Inspired Art

Roxisal, Assorted Clocks and More
Photo Albums And Frames
Assorted Lamps

Bissell Deep Clean Vacuum and Other Vacuums

Vacuums by Hoover, Kenmore, Dirt Devil And
More

Bissell Pro Heat VVacuum, Hoover Vacuums and
More

Stone Top Side Tables



Lot

0218
0219

0220

0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232

0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238

0239
0240

0241

0242
0243
0244
0245
0246

0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255

Title

Nesting And Side Tables

Indian Inspired Gold Finish Hanging Light
Fixture with Crystals

Rattan Hanging Pendant Light And Glass
Grapes Light

Coffee Table and Side Table

Sharp TV And TV Stand

Hoop back Dining Chairs

Hoop back Dining Chairs

Hoop back Dining Chairs

Dining Table

Cleaning Supplies

Shark Steamer and Laundry Supplies
Baskets

Collectible Model Trains And Tracks
Collectible Model Trains And Controllers

Collectible Model Railroad Tracks, Magazines,
and Accessories

Jewelry, Magnify Glass And More

Dewalt Worksite Radio and Other Tools
Garage workshop Tools And Supplies

Black And Decker Tools And More
Craftsman And Dewalt Staple Guns And More

Dewalt Craftsman And Skilsaw Wood Working
Tools

Dremel Table Saw And Tools

Skilsaw 10 Inch Table Saw Wood Working
Tools

Delta Compound Miter Saw And Woodworking
Tools

Craftsman Air Compressor And Shop Vac
Dewalt Jigsaw And Woodworking Tools
Painting Tools And Supplies

Electrical And utility Tools And Wiring

Huffy Stone Mountain 18 Speed Bike With
Helmets

Gardening Tools And Lawn Care Items
Holiday Decor And Wrap

Holiday Decor

Coolers

Ladders

Plumbing Supplies

Skil, Dewalt, Craftsman Drills And Drill Kits
Automotive Tools And Accessories

Dewalt Job Site Table Saw And Saw Stand
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Lot

0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261

0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
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Title

Fishing Equipment And Scrap Wood

Golf Clubs And Recreation Equipment

GE Refrigerator

Radio Control Model Airplanes

Radio Control Model Airplanes And Helicopter

Craftsman 19HP Lawn Tractor With
Attachments

Lawn And Garden Tools

Shop Vac, Spreaders And More
Cushions And Folding Chairs
Wheelbarrow Chainsaw And Y ard Tools
Craftsman Platinum Lawnmower
Folding Tables And Stepladder
Lawn And Garden Supplies
Char-Broil Gas Grill

Charbroil Big Easy Grill
Outdoor Entertaining

Hose Caddies And Lawn Care
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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