Virginia Beach (Virginia, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Ludlow Drive

Auction Opens: Thu, Nov 16 5:30pm ET **Auction Closes:** Thu, Nov 30 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	King Size Headboard and bed frame with	0031	Towels And Linens
	optional New Mattress and boxspring	0032	Dresser, Nightstand, and Lamp
	Set of 2 Drexel Nightstands Drexel Jewelry Lingerie Chest	0033	Queen Size Headboard and bed frame with optional New Mattress and boxspring
0004		0034	Marble Top Side Table
0005	Lamp		2 Quasar TVs And Pioneer DVD Player
0006	Octagon Side Table with Stone Top	0036	Suitcases And Garment Bags
0007	42" Samsung TV and Stand	0037	Bedding, Curtains, Curtain Rods and More
0008	Small Decor, Accessories, and More	0038	Wicker Chair And Hamper
0009	Drexel Dresser	0039	Wooden dresser
0010	Large Mirror	0040	Set of 2 Lamps
0011	Wood Arm Chair with Cane Back	0041	Wooden Chest of Drawers
0012	2 Lamps	0042	Sony Trinitron 27 inch TV
0013	Upholstered Arm Chair and Foot Rest	0043	Wooden Framed Mirror
0014	Drexel Wooden Armoire	0044	2 Wooden Side Tables
0015	Wheelchair, Walkers and Canes	0045	C
0017	Collectible Model Trains		New Mattress and boxspring
0018	Collectible Model Trains		Ski Equipment and Athletic Gear
0019	Collectible Model Trains		4 Card Tables and 8 Folding Chairs
0020	Collectible Model Trains	0048	Luggage Racks, Luggage Cart and Wicker TV Tray
0021	Bedside Commodes, Walker Chair and Humidifier	0049	Seat Cushions, King and Queen Bedding, and More
0022	Bed And Bath Linens	0050	Louis XV Style Chair
0023	Toiletries, First Aid, Medical Related		Asian and African Art
0024	Cleaning Supplies		Bar art
	Singer Sewing Machine And Sewing Tools		Metal File Cabinet
0026	Brother Sewing Machine, Sewing And Ironing Tools		The Playboy Club Drinkware
0027	Elevated Toilet or Tub Grab Bar And More	0055	The Playboy Club Drinkware
	Vanity Chair And Linens	0056	Small Side Table with Cabinet
0029	DDS Belt, Toiletries, First Aid, And More	0057	Glassware and Bar Tools
0030	Grooming Tools And More	0058	Decorative Liquor Dispensers and Display Items
		0059	Schlitz Beer Glasses and Encore Beer Glasses

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0060	Liquor Pitchers	0101	Bar Set
0061	Hennessy and Liquor Related Barware	0102	Recordable CDs DVDs and Labeling system
0062	Royal Salute Bottle In Case and Liquor-themed	0103	2 Computer Monitors
	Music Box	0104	Office Chair with Cushion
	Collectible Liquor Bottles	0105	Office Supplies
	Coke and 7up Collectibles	0106	Coin Sorter, Calculators and Envelopes
	Bookshelf	0107	Ativa Vortex Paper Shredder
	2 Decanters	0108	Binoculars and Desk Lamps
0067	Seagrams Gin & Bourbon Collectibles	0109	Leather Briefcases and Executive Accessories
0068	Fleischmann's Gin Glassware & Inver House Glasses with Tray	0110	Kodak Slide Projector And More
0069	Liquor Brand Glassware	0111	Sleeper Sofa
0070	•	0112	Sony Cameras and Camera Accessories
	Early Times Collectibles	0113	Nikon Cameras and Camera Accessories
0071	Old Forester Collectibles	0114	Yashica-A Camera and More
0072	Johnnie Walker Collectibles	0115	Polaroid, GAF XL 415 and More
	Johnnie Walker Collectibles	0116	Phones
0075	Seagrams Collectibles	0117	Portable CD players, Cassette Players, Travel DVD and More
0076		0118	Clocks
0077	TV Trays	0119	Guardian Microlite Power Wheelchair
	Beefeater Collectibles	0120	Corner Desk
	Office Supplies-printer Paper and Labels	0121	Electronics, Gaming, Printer and More
0080	Secretary Bookshelf	0122	Samsung 55 inch Flat Screen TV
	Books	0123	Media Console Cabinet
	Linens	0124	Logitech Remote, DVD, VHS players, DVDs,
	Utility and Light Bulbs	0105	VHS
	Utility and Lightbulbs		Records, Stereo Equipment, Reel To Reel Stereo
	Utility and Light Bulbs		Sony Home Theatre System
	Stationery And Note Cards		Radios and Portable TV
0087	, ,		HP Desktop Computer with monitor and Cords
	Decor including Johnnie Walker Lantern		Vinyl Record Collection
0089	Asian Inspired Display Cabinet.		Farberware And More Pots and Pans
0090	Rolling Office Chair Floor Lamp With Tray Table		Calphalon And Assorted Pots And Pans Dishes And Mugs
0091 0092	Floor Lamp With Tray Table Antique Singer Treadle Sewing Machine Table		Mugs And More
	Upholstered Arm Chair		Flatware And Knives
	Typewriters		Flatware, Knives And Cooking Utensils
	Bush Furniture Wooden Desk with Hutch		Roasting Pans, T-fal, Cast Iron, Strainers
0095	Bush Furniture Lateral File Cabinet	0130	
	Printers and Ink	013/	More
	Redskins and NFL Collectibles	0138	Pyrex And Corningware
0099	Mini Fridge	0139	•
	Office Supplies	0140	Tea Pots
		0141	Assorted Coffee Percolators And Accessories

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0142	Glassware	0180	Shredder And Office Chair
0143	Cut Glass Serving Ware	0181	Silver-plate Serveware by Saben, Web Silver
0144	Plasticware		Co Oneida and More
0145	Glass Servingware	0182	Womens Jewelry
0146	Serving ware, China Sets and More		Womens Jewelry and Accessories
0147	Glassware	0184	Men's Jewelry and Accessories with Playboy Club, 14k Gold Rings & More
0148	Assorted Glassware	0185	Amston Sterling and Sterling Pitcher
0149	Glass Serving and More		Leather loveseat
0150	Kitchen Linens, Aprons, and Oven Mitts		Leather 3-Cushion Sofa
0151	Rolling Kitchen Cart		TV Trays, Plant Stand, Magazine Rack and Art
0152	Outdoor Entertaining		Leather Upholstered Mid Century Modern
	Ziplock storage bags and Plastic Food Storage	010>	Chair and Ottoman
0154		0190	1 Leather Electric Recliner
0155	Vacuum Sealer, Tupperware Burger Presses, Aluminum Pans And More	0191	1 Leather Electric Recliner
0156		0192	Samsung 56 inch Flat Screen TV
0150	Grilling And Outdoor Entertaining Chafing Dish, Warming Tray and More	0193	Media Console Cabinet
	Baking Tools	0194	Fireplace Tools and Accessories
	Kindel Dining Room Table	0195	Vases And Planters
0160	Dining Room Chairs	0196	Pioneer Sound System, Rolling Cabinet, And More
0161	Dining Room Chairs	0197	Flags, Umbrellas, Carved Walking Stick and
0162	Dining Room Arm Chairs	0.25	More
0163	Small kitchen appliances	0198	Pioneer CS-J521 Speakers
0164	Baking Pans And Tools	0199	Rug-Runner
0165	Glass Punch Bowls	0200	Area Rug
0166	Small kitchen appliances and More	0201	Area Rug
0167	Small Kitchen Appliances and Asian Cooking	0202	Area Rug
0168	Coffee Pots and Tea Maker	0203	Decor Items
0169	Haier Wine Fridge, Wine Rack and Bar	0204	Votives, Candles, And More
04=0	Accessories	0205	Brass Lamp Set
	Danby Beverage Fridge	0206	Assorted Small Decor
	Pampered Chef and Kitchen Gadgets	0207	Decorative Pitchers
0172	Kitchen Appliances George Forman, Waffle Iron, Air Popper and More		Indonesian and African Art
0173	FB Rogers Silver Co., Denmark Silverplate,	0209	Assorted Framed Artwork
	Crystal Serving Pieces	0210	African Inspired Art
0174	Everlast and Rodney Kent Aluminum Serving		Roxisal, Assorted Clocks and More
0155	Pieces		Photo Albums And Frames
0175	Silver-plate Services by EP Recent WM		Assorted Lamps
0176	Silverplate Serveware by FB Rogers, WM Rogers and Son, Rogers Bros		Bissell Deep Clean Vacuum and Other Vacuums
0177	Sterling Silver Candlesticks And More	U215	Vacuums by Hoover, Kenmore, Dirt Devil And More
0178	China Tea Cups, Bowl and More	0216	Bissell Pro Heat Vacuum, Hoover Vacuums and
0179	Florenz Stainless Steel and Waterford Crystal		More

0217 Stone Top Side Tables

Lot	Title
0218	Nesting And Side Tables
0219	Indian Inspired Gold Finish Hanging Light Fixture with Crystals
0220	Rattan Hanging Pendant Light And Glass Grapes Light
0221	Coffee Table and Side Table
0222	Sharp TV And TV Stand
0223	Hoop back Dining Chairs
0224	Hoop back Dining Chairs
0225	Hoop back Dining Chairs
0226	Dining Table
0227	Cleaning Supplies
0228	Shark Steamer and Laundry Supplies
0229	Baskets
0230	Collectible Model Trains And Tracks
0231	Collectible Model Trains And Controllers
0232	Collectible Model Railroad Tracks, Magazines, and Accessories
0233	Jewelry, Magnify Glass And More
0234	Dewalt Worksite Radio and Other Tools
0235	Garage workshop Tools And Supplies
0236	Black And Decker Tools And More
0237	Craftsman And Dewalt Staple Guns And More
0238	Dewalt Craftsman And Skilsaw Wood Working Tools
0239	Dremel Table Saw And Tools
0240	Skilsaw 10 Inch Table Saw Wood Working Tools
0241	Delta Compound Miter Saw And Woodworking Tools
0242	Craftsman Air Compressor And Shop Vac
0243	Dewalt Jigsaw And Woodworking Tools
0244	Painting Tools And Supplies
0245	Electrical And utility Tools And Wiring
0246	Huffy Stone Mountain 18 Speed Bike With Helmets
0247	Gardening Tools And Lawn Care Items
0248	Holiday Decor And Wrap
0249	Holiday Decor
0250	Coolers
0251	Ladders
0252	Plumbing Supplies
0253	Skil, Dewalt, Craftsman Drills And Drill Kits
0254	Automotive Tools And Accessories
0255	Dewalt Job Site Table Saw And Saw Stand

Lot	Title
0256	Fishing Equipment And Scrap Wood
0257	Golf Clubs And Recreation Equipment
0258	GE Refrigerator
0259	Radio Control Model Airplanes
0260	Radio Control Model Airplanes And Helicopter
0261	Craftsman 19HP Lawn Tractor With Attachments
0262	Lawn And Garden Tools
0263	Shop Vac, Spreaders And More
0264	Cushions And Folding Chairs
0265	Wheelbarrow Chainsaw And Yard Tools
0266	Craftsman Platinum Lawnmower
0267	Folding Tables And Stepladder
0268	Lawn And Garden Supplies
0269	Char-Broil Gas Grill
0270	Charbroil Big Easy Grill
0271	Outdoor Entertaining
0272	Hose Caddies And Lawn Care

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com